Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ayodele Evanson - (807137) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:17.57
5:17.81
5:21.78
5:23.51
5:24.22
5:26.02
5:33.22

6:30.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:17.81
5:21.78
5:24.22
5:23.51
5:17.57
5:26.02
5:33.22
6:30.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

404
403
388
382
379
373
349
217

WA Pts

403
388
379
382
404
373
349

217

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

H
H

I T m I

Date

04/10/14
08/03/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
22/11/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
16/12/12

Date

08/03/15
07/12/14
2211114
15/11/14
04/10/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
16/12/12

Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Luton
Guildford
Maidenhead
Windsor

Bournemouth

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Luton
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Windsor

Bournemouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



