## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ayodele Evanson - (807137) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:17.57	404	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:17.81	403	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:21.78	388	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
5:23.51	382	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	2
5:24.22	379	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
5:26.02	373	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:33.22	349	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
6:30.58	217		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:17.81	403	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:21.78	388	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
5:24.22	379	F	22/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
5:23.51	382	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	2
5:17.57	404	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:26.02	373	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:33.22	349	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
6:30.58	217		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS